Non-Inverting Freq. Response Vs = +5V
N
o
rm
a
liz
e
d

REV. 1B June 2001 9
DATA SHEET KM4111/KM4121
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4111    KM4111IT5 SOT23-5 Partial Reel      <3000
KM4111    KM4111IT5TR3 SOT23-5     Reel      3000
KM4121    KM4121IT6 SOT23-6 Partial Reel      <3000
KM4121    KM4121IT6TR3 SOT23-6     Reel      3000
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C
For additional information regarding our products, please visit the CADEKA at: cadeka.com
CADEKA, the CADEKA logo design, and COMLINEAR and the COMLINEAR logo design, are trademarks or registered trademarks of
CADEKA Microcircuits LLC.  All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.